Agilent
N8201A Performance Downconverter
Synthetic Instrument Module
3 Hz to 26.5 GHz
Data Sheet
The Agilent Technologies N8201A performance downconverter synthetic
instrument module down converts a microwave signal to an IF signal providing
IF output frequencies of 7.5, 21.4, and 321.4 MHz to offer three different signal

      Connector type  RJ45
19
Ordering Information and Options
Model/option   Description
N8201A   Performance downconverter 3 Hz to 26.5 GHz
N8201A-526  Frequency range from 3 Hz to 26.5 GHz
N8201A-AYZ  External mixing capability
N8201A-B7J1  Digital demodulation hardware (Required for Agilent 89601A VSA software.)
N8201A-123  Microwave pre-selector bypass
N8201A-1DS  Built-in preamplifier; 100 kHz to 3 GHz
N8201A-110  Built-in preamplifier; 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
N8201A-2191  Noise figure measurement personality
N8201A-2261  Phase noise measurement personality
N8201A-V7L1  Log video output on front panel
N8201A-H02  Adds internal digitizer and SCPI capability
Glossary
AC   Alternating current
DC  Direct current
k  Kilo, or 1000